
6 BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE IN
BALANGAN
NEAR BEACH
BE-659

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-659

$2,420,000

8600 sqm

2000 sqm

6

Bathrooms

Leasehold

6
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Nestled in the enchanting locale of Balangan, this villa enjoys a privileged position just a 10-
minute drive from the pristine beaches that adorn the coastline. Balangan’s charm lies in its
serene surroundings, offering residents both the tranquility of secluded living and the
convenience of easy access to the vibrant beach scene. This sought-after location provides an
ideal blend of tropical seclusion and coastal allure.

Discover a haven of opulence within this expansive property, boasting 6 bedrooms, 6
bathrooms, and a generous land size of 8600 square meters. The traditionally designed 2000-
square-meter build is fully furnished. The 12×5 swimming pool beckons for moments of
relaxation and leisure amidst the lush greenery. The property also has two big water fountains
and five ponds.

Notably, the listed price encompasses only the cost of the land, offering a unique investment
proposition in this coveted location.

This Balangan gem presents an exceptional opportunity for those seeking an exclusive residence
in a prime coastal location. 

WE LOVE

The land size•
The strategic location•
The large swimming pool  •

KEY INFORMATION

Freehold•
Price :  €2,200,000•


